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DRILL GRINDING MACHINES

SA-1300

Technical Data Model: SA-1300

Point angle adjustable for drills @ 2-6 mm, between
Point angle adjustable for drills @ 6 - 13 mm, between
Collet chuck set for drills diameter

Collet chuck type

(BN - grinding disk (for HSS-rill)

Optional diamond grinding disk (for carbide drill)
Electric motor

Spindel rotation

Voltage

Weigth

The drill grinding machine SA-1300 is designed for grinding (sharpening), and point thinning of 2-edged HSS or carbide drill bits*

with diameters ranging from 3 mm to 13 mm.
*(carbide drills with optional diamond grinding wheel.)
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SA-2500

118°-135°
90°-144°
3-13 mm

ER 20

078 mm

@78 mm

120 Watt
5300 rpm

230 Volt 50 Hz
10 kg

Technical Data Model: SA-2500

Point angle adjustable, between

Collet chuck set for drills diameter

Collet chuck type

(BN - grinding disk (for HSS-rill)

Optional diamond grinding disk (for carbide drill)
Electric motor

Spindel rotation

Volfage

Weigth

90°-144°
13-26 mm

ER 40

090 mm

@90 mm

180 Wait
5300 rpm

230 Volt 50 Hz
26 kg

The drill grinding machine SA-2500 is designed for grinding (sharpening), and point thinning of 2-edged HSS or carbide drill bits*

with diameters ranging from 13 mm to 26 mm.
*(carbide drills with optinal diamond grinding wheel.)
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